
Kamal Model Sr. Sec. School 

Assessment Schedule 2025- 26 

JKG & SKG 

Periodic Test- 1 

DATE DAY JKG SKG 

13/05/2025 Tuesday Early Elga Early Math 

14/05/2025 Wednesday Drawing Hindi 

15/05/2025 Thursday Early Math Environmental Science 

16/05/2025 Friday Environmental Science Early Elga 

17/05/2025 Saturday Hindi Drawing 

 

JKG & SKG 

Half- Yearly Examination 

DATE DAY JKG SKG 

15/09/2025 Monday Hindi Oral + Dictation Maths Oral + Dictation 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Early Elga Oral + Dictation Hindi Oral + Dictation 

19/09/2025 Friday Maths Oral + Dictation Early Elga Oral + Dictation 

22/09/2025 Monday Environmental Science Maths Written 

24/09/2025 Wednesday Early Elga Written Environmental Science 

26/09/2025 Friday Maths Written Hindi Written 

29/09/2025 Monday Hindi Written Early Elga Written 

 

JKG & SKG 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY JKG SKG 

15/12/2025 Monday Early Elga Hindi 



17/12/2025 Wednesday Early Math Early Elga 

19/12/2025 Friday Hindi Drawing 

20/12/2025 Saturday Drawing Environmental Science 

22/12/2025 Monday Environmental Science Early Math 

 

CLASS I & II 

Periodic Test- 1 

DATE DAY I II 

10/05/2025 Saturday English Environmental Science 

13/05/2025 Tuesday Hindi Math 

14/05/2025 Wednesday Environmental Science English 

15/05/2025 Thursday Math Hindi 

16/05/2025 Friday Computer GK/ Drawing 

17/05/2025 Saturday GK/ Drawing Computer 

 

CLASS I & II 

Half- Yearly Examination 

DATE DAY I II 

15/09/2025 Monday GK/ Drawing Computer 

16/09/2025 Tuesday Computer GK/ Drawing 

19/09/2025 Friday English Hindi 

22/09/2025 Monday Math Environmental Science 

25/09/2025 Thursday Hindi English 

29/09/2025 Monday Environmental Science Math 

 

 

 



CLASS I & II 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY I II 

15/12/2025 Monday GK/ Drawing Computer 

16/12/2025 Tuesday Computer GK/ Drawing 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Math Hindi 

18/12/2025 Thursday Environmental Science English 

19/12/2025 Friday Hindi Math 

22/12/2025 Monday English Environmental Science 

 

CLASS III to V 

Periodic Test- 1 

DATE DAY III IV V 

10/05/2025 Saturday English SST English 

13/05/2025 Tuesday Hindi Math Hindi 

14/05/2025 Wednesday SST English Math 

15/05/2025 Thursday Math Science SST 

16/05/2025 Friday Science Hindi Science 

17/05/2025 Saturday Computer GK/Drawing Computer 

19/05/2025 Monday GK/Drawing Computer GK/Drawing 

 

CLASS III to V 

Half- Yearly Examination 

DATE DAY III IV V 

12/09/2025 Friday GK/ Drawing Computer GK/ Drawing 

13/09/2025 Saturday Computer GK/ Drawing Computer 

16/09/2025 Tuesday English Hindi English 



19/09/2025 Friday Math Science SST 

22/09/2025 Monday Hindi English Math 

25/09/2025 Thursday SST Math Science 

29/09/2025 Monday Science SST Hindi 

 

CLASS III to V 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY III IV V 

15/12/2025 Monday GK/ Drawing Computer GK/ Drawing 

16/12/2025 Tuesday Computer GK/ Drawing Computer 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Math Hindi Math 

18/12/2025 Thursday SST English SST 

19/12/2025 Friday Hindi Math Hindi 

22/12/2025 Monday English Science English 

23/12/2025 Tuesday Science SST Science 

 

CLASS VI to VIII 

Periodic Test- 1 

 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII 

10/05/2025 Saturday Hindi English Hindi 

13/05/2025 Tuesday SST Science Maths 

14/05/2025 Wednesday Maths Hindi English 

15/05/2025 Thursday English SST Science 

16/05/2025 Friday Computer Sanskrit Computer 

17/05/2025 Saturday Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit 

19/05/2025 Monday Science Maths SST 

 



CLASS VI to VIII 

Half- Yearly Examination 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII 

15/09/2025 Monday Computer Sanskrit Computer 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Hindi English Hindi 

19/09/2025 Friday English Hindi English 

22/09/2025 Monday SST Science Maths 

24/09/2025 Wednesday Science Maths SST 

26/09/2025 Friday Maths SST Science 

29/09/2025 Monday Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit 

 

CLASS VI to VIII 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII 

15/12/2025 Monday English Hindi English 

16/12/2025 Tuesday SST Maths Hindi 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Science SST Maths 

18/12/2025 Thursday Hindi English Science 

19/12/2025 Friday Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit 

20/12/2025 Saturday Computer Sanskrit Computer 

22/12/2025 Monday Maths Science SST 

 

CLASS IX & X 

Periodic Test- 1 

DATE DAY IX X 

19/05/2025 Monday English Maths 

20/05/2025 Tuesday Sanskrit SST 



21/05/2025 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit 

22/05/2025 Thursday Hindi English 

23/05/2025 Friday Science Hindi 

26/05/2025 Monday SST Science 

27/05/2025 Tuesday AI/IT/HC AI/IT/HC 

 

CLASS IX & X 

Half- Yearly Examination 

DATE DAY IX X 

15/09/2025 Monday Maths Hindi 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Sanskrit Science 

19/09/2025 Friday Hindi English 

22/09/2025 Monday SST Maths 

24/09/2025 Wednesday English AI/IT/HC 

26/09/2025 Friday AI/IT/HC Sanskrit 

29/09/2025 Monday Science SST 

 

CLASS X 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY X 

15/11/2025 Saturday Maths 

17/11/2025 Monday SST 

18/11/2025 Tuesday English 

19/11/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

20/11/2025 Thursday Science 

21/11/2025 Friday Sanskrit 

22/11/2025 Saturday AI/IT/HC 

 



CLASS IX 

Periodic Test- 2 

 

DATE DAY IX 

15/12/2025 Monday English 

16/12/2025 Tuesday Maths 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Hindi 

18/12/2025 Thursday Science 

19/12/2025 Friday AI/IT/HC 

20/12/2025 Saturday Sanskrit 

22/12/2025 Monday SST 

 

CLASS X 

Pre-Board Exam - 1 

DATE DAY X 

12/12/2025 Friday Science 

15/12/2025 Monday SST 

17/12/2025 Wednesday English 

20/12/2025 Saturday Maths 

22/12/2025 Monday Hindi 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Sanskrit 

26/12/2025 Friday AI/IT/HC 

 

CLASS X 

Pre-Board Exam - 2 

DATE DAY X 

05/01/2026 Monday SST 



07/01/2026 Wednesday English 

10/01/2026 Saturday Maths 

13/01/2026 Tuesday Science 

15/01/2026 Thursday Hindi 

17/01/2026 Saturday Sanskrit 

19/01/2026 Monday AI/IT/HC 

 

CLASS XII 

Periodic Test- 1 

DATE DAY XII 

19/05/2025 Monday Physics/Accountancy/Political 

Science/Home Science 

20/05/2025 Tuesday Biology/Economics/History/IT/CS/ 

Yoga 

21/05/2025 Wednesday Chemistry/Business 

Studies/IP/Geography/Economics 

22/05/2025 Thursday English 

23/05/2025 Friday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective/Maths(B) 

26/05/2025 Monday Maths/HC/Physical Education/IT/IP 

27/05/2025 Tuesday FMM/Vocal Music/Painting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS XI 

Periodic Test- 1 

DATE DAY XI 

02/08/2025 Saturday Chemistry/Business Studies/IP/Geography 

04/08/2025 Monday Physics/Accountancy/Political Science/Home 

Science 

05/08/2025 Tuesday English 

06/08/2025 Wednesday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective/FMM 

07/08/2025 Thursday Maths / IP 

08/08/2025 Friday Vocal Music/Painting/HC/Physical 

Education/Psychology 

11/08/2025 Monday Biology/Economics/History/IT 

 

CLASS XI & XII 

Half- Yearly Examination 

DATE DAY XI XII 

15/09/2025 Monday Physics/Accountancy/Political 

Science/Home Science 

Biology/Economics/ 

History /IT/CS/Yoga 

17/09/2025 Wednesday Chemistry/Business 

Studies/IP/Geography 

Maths/HC/IP/ 

Physical Education/IT 

19/09/2025 Friday Vocal 

Music/Painting/Psychology/HC/ 

Physical Education/ 

Chemistry/Business 

Studies/IP/Geography/ 

Economics(I) 

22/09/2025 Monday Biology/Economics/History /IT/CS Physics/Accountancy/ 

Political Science/Home 

Science 

24/09/2025 Wednesday Maths/IP English 

26/09/2025 Friday English Hindi Core/Hindi Elective 

/Maths(B) 

29/09/2025 Monday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective/FMM FMM/Vocal 

Music/Painting 



CLASS XII 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY XII 

15/11/2025 Saturday Physics/Accountancy/Political Science/Home Science 

17/11/2025 Monday Biology/Economics/History/IT/CS/Yoga 

18/11/2025 Tuesday Chemistry/Business Studies/IP/Geography/ 

Economics(I) 

19/11/2025 Wednesday Maths/HC/Physical Education/IT/IP 

20/11/2025 Thursday English 

21/11/2025 Friday FMM/Vocal Music/Painting 

22/11/2025 Saturday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective/Maths(B) 

 

CLASS XI 

Periodic Test- 2 

DATE DAY XI 

15/12/2025 Monday Chemistry/Business Studies/IP/ Geography 

16/12/2025 Tuesday Physics/Accountancy/Political Science/ Home 

Science 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Biology/Economics/History/ITCS 

18/12/2025 Thursday Vocal Music/Painting/HC/Physical Education/ 

Psychology 

19/12/2025 Friday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective/FMM 

20/12/2025 Saturday Maths/IP 

22/12/2025 Monday English 

 

 

 

 



CLASS XII 

Pre-Board Exam - 1 

DATE DAY XII 

12/12/2025 Friday Biology/Economics/ 

History /IT/CS/Yoga 

15/12/2025 Monday Maths/HC/IP/ 

Physical Education/IT 

17/12/2025 Wednesday Chemistry/Business 

Studies/IP/Geography/ 

Economics(I) 

20/12/2025 Saturday Physics/Accountancy/ 

Political Science/Home Science 

22/12/2025 Monday English 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective /Maths(B) 

26/12/2025 Friday FMM/Vocal Music/Painting 

 

CLASS XII 

Pre-Board Exam - 2 

DATE DAY XII 

05/01/2026 Monday Physics/Accountancy/Political Science/Home Science 

07/01/2026 Wednesday Biology/Economics//History/IT/CS/ 

Yoga 

10/01/2026 Saturday Chemistry/Business Studies/IP/Geography/Economics 

13/01/2026 Tuesday English 

15/01/2026 Thursday Hindi Core/Hindi Elective/Maths 

17/01/2026 Saturday Maths/HC/Physical Education/IT/IP 

19/01/2026 Monday FMM/Vocal Music/Painting 

 


